L15000098193

(Ře	questor's Name)	.
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
· (Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400292860734

12/05/16--01018--004 **30.00



O SIMMONS MAY 0 3 2017

COVER LETTER

Maher Malak 305 502-8281 at (sion of Cor			
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Maher Malak	SUDJECT.	SAINT CY	RIL THE GREAT, L.L.C.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Maher Malak	SUBJECT		· Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Maher Malak	The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Solution of Person G&D Accounting and Taxes Services Firm/Company 2033 SW 173rd Ave. Address Miramar, FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Area Code Solutional copy is enclosed) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Solution of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
G&D Accounting and Taxes Services Firm/Company 2033 SW 173rd Ave. Address Miramur, FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak at (Maher Malak		
Firm/Company 2033 SW 173rd Ave. Address Miramur, FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak 105 102-8281 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is second company to the				Name of Person	
Address Miramur, FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Area Code \$305 502-8281 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status All ING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			G&D Accounting and Tax	es Services .	
Address Miramar, FL 33029 City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak at (Firm/Company	<u> </u>
City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is to STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			2033 SW 173rd Ave.		
City/State and Zip Code maher_malak@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Name of Person The code of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:				Address	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			Miramar, FL 33029		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak 305 502-8281 at (•	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Maher Malak Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Street Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Mailling Address: STREET/COURIER Address:					otification)
Name of Person at (For further in	formation co			,
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Bigsquare \text{\$\subsquare} \$\sub	Maher Malak	ζ.			
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration Section Division of Corporations STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Š.	SEATE	INC ADDRESS.	CTD FET (COLU	NIED ADDRESS.
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	VECEN	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	Registration Section Division of Corp Clifton Building	tion porations

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SAINT CYRIL THE GREAT, L.L.C.		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	nny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on <u>06/04/2015</u>	and assigned
Florida document number L15000098193		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	4580 SW 33 Ave.	
	Dania Beach, FL 33312	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	4580 SW 33 Ave.	مِنْ اِ
	Dania Beach, FL 33312	. 59
		•
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ffice address on our records, <u>er</u> e:	nter the name of the new
	-	
Name of New Registered Agent:	 	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SAMEH F. ATA	12248 NW 49 STREET	∃ Add
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33076	☐ Remove
		4580 SW 33 Ave.	Change
MGR	MGR George Attia	4580 SW 33 Ave.	■ Add
		Dania Beach, FL 33312	☐ Remove
		5058 Greenwich Preserve Ct	☐ Change
MGR	Andrew Gurguis	BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436	≅ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
		-	Remove
			□ Change:
_ _			□ Add දැ දු
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□ Change

•	nis Capital Stock is 29.17% of Total Shareholders Stocks. Adding George Attia as new partner to SAINT
(CYRIL THE GREAT, L.L.C. Effective April 1st ,2017 his Capital Stock is 29.17% of Total Shareholders Stocks.
Ā	Adding Andrew Guriguis as new partner to SAINT CYRIL THE GREAT, L.L.C. Effective April 1st ,2017 his
(Capital Stock is 29.17% of Total Shareholders Stocks.
7	The Capital Stock for Teresita Whitter & Kenric Chandon together is 12.48% of Total Capital Stocks.
_	
_	
_	1
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
n effe ote:	ective date, if other than the date of filing:
	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie 90th day after the record is filed.
	4/25/2017
ited .	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00